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Operator License # 33741 API # 15-059-26616-00-00
Operator Enerjex Kansas Lease Name  Thoele South
Address 2038 S. Princeton §t., Ste B Well ¥ BSP-TSS2
City Ottawa, KS 66067
Contractor ITC Oll, Inc. Spud Date 5/15/2014
Contractor License # 32834 Cement Date
T.D. 740 Location Sec 29 T8 R21
T.D. of pipe 725 175 feetfrom N line
Surface pipe size 7" 165 feet from W line
Surface pipe depth 20 County Franklin
Well Type Production
Driller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
12 shale 0 12
30 lime 12 42
78 shale 42 120
17 lime 120 137
26 sandy shale 137 163
7 lime 163 170
40 shale 170 210
16 lime 210 226
7 shale 226 233
34 lime 233 267
5 black shale 267 272
24 lime 272 296
3 shale 296 299
14 lime 299 313
149 shale 313 462
13 shale mix 462 475
17 lime 475 492
48 shale 492 540
11 lime 540 5581
9 shale 551 560
3 lime 560 563
19 shale 563 582
10 lime 582 592
13 shale 592 605
10 lime mix 605 615
3 lime oil 615 618
3 lime oil 618 621
6 lime oil 621 627
11 sandy shale 627 638
52 shale 638 690
1 top sand 690 691 little
2 top sand 691 693 little
2 top sand 693 695 ok
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